
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Thompson 38

2 Ocean 55

3 Bayshore 78

4 Thorne 114

5 Matawan 118

6 Holmdel 150

7 Cedar Drive 174

8 Hazlet 247

9 Long Branch 248

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Page: 1 of 5Printed: 10/29/2014 6:25:38 PMViper Timing Systems - vipertiming.com

Boys - Shore Conference of Middle Schools All Star Meet



Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Thompson 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Richie Boyko 00:09:38.090 2

2 3 Matthew Cardano 00:09:39.620 3

3 10 Ty Hashemi 00:10:08.590 10

4 11 Jack Sheridan 00:10:09.136 11

5 12 Michael Rauso 00:10:09.496 12

6 13 Michael Smith 00:10:11.066 0

7 14 Eric Mcgrouther 00:10:12.266 0

2 Ocean 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Jared Conte 00:09:50.536 5

2 6 Matthew Michelli 00:09:53.286 6

3 9 Sam Babitsky 00:10:04.793 9

4 15 Andreas Huey 00:10:14.346 15

5 20 Dylan Mannion 00:10:28.980 20

6 21 Matthew Fabrizio 00:10:29.790 0

7 46 Eddie Reiff 00:11:10.626 0

3 Bayshore 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Liam Broadhurst 00:09:43.520 4

2 16 Jack Hutson 00:10:15.230 16

3 17 Kyle Puzo 00:10:23.260 17

4 19 K.C. O’Brian 00:10:25.643 19

5 22 Caleb Dean 00:10:30.723 22

6 27 Jack Costigan 00:10:42.626 0

7 41 Mike Puzo 00:11:00.996 0

4 Thorne 7 114

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Sean Mahoney 00:09:55.680 7

2 8 Aidan Campbell 00:10:00.886 8

3 30 John Rubick 00:10:46.273 30

4 34 Tom Salerno 00:10:53.566 34

5 35 John Hallard 00:10:54.566 35

6 39 Stephen Delahanty 00:10:57.510 0

7 55 Tom Long 00:11:45.193 0

5 Matawan 7 118

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Dylan Lopresti 00:09:33.520 1
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2 18 Jackson Hercek 00:10:24.196 18

3 26 Chris Lombardo 00:10:41.383 26

4 29 Alex Scheuler 00:10:44.220 29

5 44 Justin Bradley 00:11:06.706 44

6 47 Tommy Zelepka 00:11:13.086 0

7 56 Chris Faile 00:11:51.603 0

6 Holmdel 8 150

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Eric Zheng 00:10:34.290 23

2 24 Kevin Silvergold 00:10:39.836 24

3 25 Victor Wladika 00:10:40.276 25

4 36 Arun Movva 00:10:55.416 36

5 42 Allen Lu 00:11:02.063 42

6 45 Alex Tsai 00:11:08.856 0

7 49 Justin Lautenberg 00:11:23.070 0

7 Cedar Drive 7 174

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Justin Dibsie 00:10:43.543 28

2 31 Eric Hawkins 00:10:47.000 31

3 32 Alan Rodriguez 00:10:48.100 32

4 40 Chris Rocco 00:11:00.380 40

5 43 Jerry Daly 00:11:03.520 43

6 50 Derek Haaf 00:11:27.553 0

7 51 Adam Haaf 00:11:30.660 0

8 Hazlet 7 247

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 38 Tim Hayes 00:10:56.346 38

2 48 Jonathan Wilder 00:11:17.943 48

3 53 Sean Butler 00:11:33.543 52

4 54 Vincent Magano 00:11:40.096 53

5 57 Cameron Rafalko 00:12:19.750 56

6 59 Jack Gibney 00:12:32.840 0

7 60 Justin Acevedo 00:12:37.506 0

9 Long Branch 6 248

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 33 Joshua Acosta 00:10:52.646 33

2 37 Randy Hernandez 00:10:55.923 37

3 58 Ryan Zimmerman 00:12:25.743 57

4 61 Travis Kelleher 00:13:04.906 60

5 62 Zack Fitzgerald 00:13:05.570 61

6 63 Karon Laws 00:13:07.196 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Type Time Team

1 1 Dylan Lopresti Run 00:09:33.520 Matawan

2 2 Richie Boyko Run 00:09:38.090 Thompson

3 3 Matthew Cardano Run 00:09:39.620 Thompson

4 4 Liam Broadhurst Run 00:09:43.520 Bayshore

5 5 Jared Conte Run 00:09:50.536 Ocean

6 6 Matthew Michelli Run 00:09:53.286 Ocean

7 7 Sean Mahoney Run 00:09:55.680 Thorne

8 8 Aidan Campbell Run 00:10:00.886 Thorne

9 9 Sam Babitsky Run 00:10:04.793 Ocean

10 10 Ty Hashemi Run 00:10:08.590 Thompson

11 11 Jack Sheridan Run 00:10:09.136 Thompson

12 12 Michael Rauso Run 00:10:09.496 Thompson

13 13 Michael Smith Run 00:10:11.066 Thompson

14 14 Eric Mcgrouther Run 00:10:12.266 Thompson

15 15 Andreas Huey Run 00:10:14.346 Ocean

16 16 Jack Hutson Run 00:10:15.230 Bayshore

17 17 Kyle Puzo Run 00:10:23.260 Bayshore

18 18 Jackson Hercek Run 00:10:24.196 Matawan

19 19 K.C. O’Brian Run 00:10:25.643 Bayshore

20 20 Dylan Mannion Run 00:10:28.980 Ocean

21 21 Matthew Fabrizio Run 00:10:29.790 Ocean

22 22 Caleb Dean Run 00:10:30.723 Bayshore

23 23 Eric Zheng Run 00:10:34.290 Holmdel

24 24 Kevin Silvergold Run 00:10:39.836 Holmdel

25 25 Victor Wladika Run 00:10:40.276 Holmdel

26 26 Chris Lombardo Run 00:10:41.383 Matawan

27 27 Jack Costigan Run 00:10:42.626 Bayshore

28 28 Justin Dibsie Run 00:10:43.543 Cedar Drive

29 29 Alex Scheuler Run 00:10:44.220 Matawan

30 30 John Rubick Run 00:10:46.273 Thorne

31 31 Eric Hawkins Run 00:10:47.000 Cedar Drive

32 32 Alan Rodriguez Run 00:10:48.100 Cedar Drive

33 33 Joshua Acosta Run 00:10:52.646 Long Branch

34 34 Tom Salerno Run 00:10:53.566 Thorne

35 35 John Hallard Run 00:10:54.566 Thorne
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36 36 Arun Movva Run 00:10:55.416 Holmdel

37 37 Randy Hernandez Run 00:10:55.923 Long Branch

38 38 Tim Hayes Run 00:10:56.346 Hazlet

39 39 Stephen Delahanty Run 00:10:57.510 Thorne

40 40 Chris Rocco Run 00:11:00.380 Cedar Drive

41 41 Mike Puzo Run 00:11:00.996 Bayshore

42 42 Allen Lu Run 00:11:02.063 Holmdel

43 43 Jerry Daly Run 00:11:03.520 Cedar Drive

44 44 Justin Bradley Run 00:11:06.706 Matawan

45 45 Alex Tsai Run 00:11:08.856 Holmdel

46 46 Eddie Reiff Run 00:11:10.626 Ocean

47 47 Tommy Zelepka Run 00:11:13.086 Matawan

48 48 Jonathan Wilder Run 00:11:17.943 Hazlet

49 49 Justin Lautenberg Run 00:11:23.070 Holmdel

50 50 Derek Haaf Run 00:11:27.553 Cedar Drive

51 51 Adam Haaf Run 00:11:30.660 Cedar Drive

52 0 Arjun Menon Run 00:11:32.653 Holmdel

53 52 Sean Butler Run 00:11:33.543 Hazlet

54 53 Vincent Magano Run 00:11:40.096 Hazlet

55 54 Tom Long Run 00:11:45.193 Thorne

56 55 Chris Faile Run 00:11:51.603 Matawan

57 56 Cameron Rafalko Run 00:12:19.750 Hazlet

58 57 Ryan Zimmerman Run 00:12:25.743 Long Branch

59 58 Jack Gibney Run 00:12:32.840 Hazlet

60 59 Justin Acevedo Run 00:12:37.506 Hazlet

61 60 Travis Kelleher Run 00:13:04.906 Long Branch

62 61 Zack Fitzgerald Run 00:13:05.570 Long Branch

63 62 Karon Laws Run 00:13:07.196 Long Branch
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